
No. Time Session Title (Topic) Moderator/Commentator

Openig Remarks Yamakado K Hyogo Medical University

1 12:00-12:50 Luncheon seminar
HCC

TACE Up-to-date
TACE and Systemic Therapy

Yamamoto A
Sato Y

Osaka Metropolitan
University

Aichi Cancer Center

Sato Y
Yamamoto A

2 13:00-13:20 Head & Neck Tamura Y Kumamoto University

3 13:20-13:40 AVM Tanoue S Kurume University

4 13:40-14:00 Aneurysm Kiyosue H Kumamoto University

5 14:00-14:20 Stroke Horikawa M Dotter institue

6 14:20-14:50 Case Discussion Horikawa M Dotter institue

7 15:10-15:30 CVP Sato Y Aichi Cancer Center

8 15:30-15:50 Biopsy Sone M National Cancer Center

9 15:50-16:10 Drainage Sone M National Cancer Center

10 16:10-16:30 PTBD/PTGBD Sato Y Aichi Cancer Center

11 16:30-16:50 Ablation (Renal) Fujimori M Mie University

12 16:50-17:10 Case Discussion Takaki H Hyogo Medical University

Day1:　SIRAP 2025 Oct.10 (Fri)

Speaker

Neuro Intervention

Non-Vascular IR
Sone M
Takaki H

Tanoue S
Tamura Y

Break

Break

Gala dinnar



No. Time Session Title (Topic) Moderator/Commentator

17 9:00-9:20 Anatomy and various lymphangiography Asida H Jikei University

18 9:20-9:40 Post-operative chylothorax Inoue M Fujita Medical University

19 9:40-10:00 Post-operative chylous and non-chylous
ascites Hur S Seoul National University

20 10:00-10:12 AVP for Hands-on Coil in plug Ogawa Y Tokai University Hachioji
Hospital

10:15-10:25 Woodhams R Kitasato University
10:25-10:35 Change clothes

No. Time Session
Tanoue S Kurume University

Shimohira M Aichi Medical University

Yamamoto M Teikyo University

Morita S Tokyo Women's Medical
University

Horikawa M Dotter institue

Matsumoto T Nara Medical University

Osawa M NTT Medical Center Tokyo

Uka M Okayama University

Inoue M Fujita Medical University

Ashida H Jikei University

Takara Y Tokyo Medical University

Tsuchiya S Chiba University

Yamamoto A Osaka Metropolitan University

Sato R Shizuoka Cancer Center

Tanaka K Osaka University

Narita A Aichi Medical University

Kugiyama T Kurume University

Speaker

Handson Instructor Handson course Reader

22

Lymphatic IR Inoue M
Hur S

HO1. Coil (WS. 4F） Horikawa M Dotter institue

Handson Orientation

10:40-12:20

HO1.Coil（Cath1. 2F)

HO1. Coil（Cath2.2F)

Yamamoto A Osaka Metropolitan University

Tanoue S Kurume University

Inoue M

Day2：SIRAP 2025 Oct.11 (Sat)

21

Keio University

10:40-12:20

HO1. Coil (WS.4F）



No. Time Session
Takaki H Hyogo Medical University

Tanahashi Y Hamamatsu University

Fujimori M Mie University

Kimura Y Osaka University

Ueshima E Kobe University

Hasegawa T Aichi Cancer Center

Mitani H Hiroshima University

Hongo N Oita University

Woodhams R Kitasato University

Tamura Y Kumamoto University

Wada T Teikyo University

Ogawa Y Tokai University Hachioji Hospital

Tsukada J Keio University

Sasaki K Kobe University

Onozawa S Kyorin University

Yanagaki S Tohoku Medical University

Gentsu T Kobe University

25 12:30-13:20
Luncheon seminar
Embolic materials:

Coil&NBCA
Shimohira M  Aichi Medical University Sato Y Aichi Cancer Center

26 Coil
27 Coil
28 CV,US guide
29 Simulator

Handson Instructor Handson course Reader

Same as Handson 1-3

Takaki H

24

13:30-15:10

10:40-12:20

Hoyogo Medical University

Break

Break

Break

HO3. Vascular models &
Simulator

Hongo N

23 10:40-12:20 HO2．CV,US guide

Oita University



No. Time Session
Yamamoto M Teikyo University
 Horikawa M Dotter institue

Takaki　H Hyogo Medical University

Tanaka K Osaka University

Sasaki K Kobe University
Tanahashi Y Hamamatsu University

Inoue M Fujita Medical University

Morita S Tokyo Women's Medical
University

Tsuchiya S Chiba university
Takara Y Jikei University

Sato R (preparation) Shizuoka Cancer Center
Tsukada J Keio University

 Ashida H Jikei University

Tanoue S Kurume University

Osawa M NTT Medical Center Tokyo

Ogawa Y（Preparation） Tokai University Hachioji Hospital

Uka M（Preparation） Okayama University

Yamamoto A（Preparation） Osaka Metropolitan University

Tamura Y Kumamoto University

Shimohira M Aichi Medical University

Ueshima E Kobe University

Fujimori M (preparation) Mie University

Hasegawa T (preparation) Aichi Cancer Center
Kimura Y (preparation) Osaka University

Handson Instructor Handson course Reader

HO4
NBCA

(Cathe2)

30

31

32

33

15:20-16:40

HO4
Lymphatic IR wet

TDE
(Cathe1)

HO4
Lymphatic IR wet

TDE
(Cathe2)

16:50-18:00

HO4
NBCA

(Cathe1)



No. Time

34 9:00-9:20 GI bleeding Tanahashi Y Hamamatsu University

35 9:20-9:40 BAE (Bronchial) Gerard Goh Alfred Hospital

36 9:40-10:00 Postpartum hemorrhage Woodhams R Kitasato University

37 10:00-10:20 Emegency IR (Trauma) Kondo H Teikyo University

38 10:20-10:40 Case Discussion Onozawa S/Gerard Goh Kyorin University
Alfred Hospital

39 Treatment for VM and AVM Osuga K Osaka Medical University

40 PAVM Shimohira M Aichi Medical University

41 12:00-13:00
Luncheon seminar

(Canon)
Nightmare Cases Horikawa M

Je Hwan Won
Dotter institue
Ajou University

Kondo H
Gerard Goh

42 Closing Remark Kondo H Teikyo University

Break

Break

Vascular Malformation

Moderator

Bleeding Woodhams R
Gerard Goh

Day3：SIRAP 2025 Oct.12 (Sun)

11:00-11:50
Shimohira M

Osuga K

Session Speaker
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